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Insert DN6- M14

Part No: PQM614
Price: £2.93 (exc VAT) | £3.52 (inc vAT)

Specifications

PQM614 Insert Banjo DN06-014

Part number PQM614
Properties - Compact installation height
Technical information - Seal with USIT rings or copper rings

- Available in stainless steel on request
- Do not use for HDR hoses with 4 inserts (4SP)

Original number H1230910-041400

Unit Each

Material Steel

Seals Through banjo bolt and copper ring.
Norm DIN 7642B

Surface treatment Zinc-plated / White passivated
Type RNM

8-08-2025 12



Hose diameter (mm) (mm)
Hose diameter (inch) (Inch)
D (mm) (mm)

H (mm) (mm)

Banjo bolt (metric)

8-08-2025

1/4

14

14
M14x1,5

2/2



